BOOM BREAKAWAY

Part List

ITEM

9]
<

PART # DESRIPTION

-_—

2BR1385 SPRING LOADED HINGE FOR 1BR0062A

M10 X 30 BOLT

M10 WASHER

M10 NYLOCK NUT

3CM0347 M10 X 50 THREADED KNOB

M16 NYLOCK NUT

SPACER

(CY I Y INNY I O NG O (NG I ) N

OO N |BA[W[IN

M16 X 90 BOLT

M16 WASHER
@ ABOVE PAR NOVEMBER 2025
TECH



	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


